The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CYBER SUPPLY DROP 2021-09-01 to 2021-09-30

Settled
2021-09-01
2021-09-02
2021-09-03
2021-09-14
2021-09-21
2021-09-28
2021-09-29

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Chaleb Pommells
Fiscal sponsorship
Fiscal sponsorship
Donation from Mike Black(MaZ)
TCM SECURITY CERTS
Fiscal sponsorship
WITHDRAWN: $429.78. DEPOSITED: $220.00.

ID

txn 9KHeJV
txn 4dH4Kb
txn MNHEmN
txn evHg8K
txn XGHxyK
txn d7HNIlz

Amount

$200.00
-$14.03
-$15.35
$20.00

-$399.00
-$1.40

Balance
$730.71
$930.71
$916.68
$901.33
$921.33
$522.33
$520.93
$520.93

Cyber Supply Drop is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Cyber Supply Drop's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




