

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CYBER SUPPLY DROP 2021-09-01 to 2021-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2021-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$730.71
2021-09-02	Donation from Chaleb Pommells	txn_9KHeJV	\$200.00	\$930.71
2021-09-03	Fiscal sponsorship	txn_4dH4Kb	-\$14.03	\$916.68
2021-09-14	Fiscal sponsorship	txn_MNHEmN	-\$15.35	\$901.33
2021-09-21	Donation from Mike Black(MaZ)	txn_evHq8K	\$20.00	\$921.33
2021-09-28	TCM SECURITY CERTS	txn_XGHxyK	-\$399.00	\$522.33
2021-09-29	Fiscal sponsorship	txn_d7HNlz	-\$1.40	\$520.93
	WITHDRAWN: \$429.78. DEPOSITED: \$220.00.			\$520.93

Cyber Supply Drop is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Cyber Supply Drop's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.